Industrial 9IT Thermometer
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800
www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377)
Specifications
Case: 9” (228mm) Aluminum or
Valox® case, impact resistant
Lens: Glass

U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800
www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377) 12/02
How to order:  Specify product code
® Valox is a registered trademark of General Electric Co.
** Retort only available with 316 stainless steel stem and union. (Retort only available as a straight angle.)
Options: • Mercury filling available upon request. • Duct flange available upon request.
• Union connection available upon request. • Other ranges and connection sizes
available upon request.
ALUMINUM CASE VALOX® CASE
How to order:  Specify product code
STEM
PRODUCT CODES
31/2”   6”
(75mm) (150mm)
RANGES CODE CODE
-40 / 1100 F & -40/400 C T101 T101-6
0 / 1200 F & -15/500 C T102 T102-6
0 / 1600 F & -15/700 C T103 T103-6
30 / 1800 F &    0/800 C T104 T104-6
30 / 2400 F &   0/1150 C T100 T100-6
30 / 3000 F &   0/1500 C T105 T105-6
**170/270 F&P T114 *
(retort)
**80/135 C/kg T116 *
(retort)
STEM
PRODUCT CODES
31/2”   6”
(75mm) (150mm)
RANGES CODE CODE
-40 / 1100 F & -40/400 C T101A T101-6A
0 / 1200 F & -15/500 C T102A T102-6A
0 / 1600 F & -15/700 C T103A T103-6A
30 / 1800 F &    0/800 C T104A T104-6A
30 / 2400 F &   0/1150 C T100A T100-6A
30 / 3000 F &   0/1500 C T105A T105-6A
**170/270 F&P T114A *
(retort)
**80/135 C/kg T116A *
(retort)
3.5” Stem 6” Stem
11
.7
50
"
5.
65
0"
S
C
A
LE
 S
IZ
E
3.
52
5"
2.
65
0"
.610"
1.500" HEX
GASKET
.825"
1.040"2.375"
2.375"
WITH SOCKET
WITHOUT SOCKET
60.3mm
60.3mm